School

Atlantic

Deland

Deltona

Mainland

New Smyrna Beach
Pine Ridge
Seabreeze

Spruce Creek
Taylor

University

Date

June 5, 2021
June 3, 2021
June 6, 2021
June 4, 2021
June 5, 2021
June 5, 2021
June 4, 2021
June 5, 2021
June 6, 2021
June 6, 2021

Volusia County Schools
2021 Graduation Dates

Time

8:30 a.m.
7:00 p.m.
noon
4 p.m.
7:30 p.m.
4 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

12:30 p.m.

8 a.m.
3:30 p.m.

Location

Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center
Ocean Center



