## **Volusia County Schools 2021 Graduation Dates**

School	Date	Time	Location
Atlantic	June 5, 2021	8:30 a.m.	Ocean Center
DeLand	June 3, 2021	7:00 p.m.	Ocean Center
Deltona	June 6, 2021	noon	Ocean Center
Mainland	June 4, 2021	4 p.m.	Ocean Center
New Smyrna Beach	June 5, 2021	7:30 p.m.	Ocean Center
Pine Ridge	June 5, 2021	4 p.m.	Ocean Center
Seabreeze	June 4, 2021	7:30 p.m.	Ocean Center
Spruce Creek	June 5, 2021	12:30 p.m.	Ocean Center
Taylor	June 6, 2021	8 a.m.	Ocean Center
University	June 6, 2021	3:30 p.m.	Ocean Center